PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: MEEKER RE1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid

July $39,193.42 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $39,193.42 $0.00 $ 39,193.42 $470,321.10 $ 39,193.42 $ 431,127.68
August $ 39,193.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $39,193.43 $ 39,193.42 $0.01 $470,321.10 $ 78,386.84 $ 391,934.26
September $39,193.42 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $39,193.42 $39,193.43 -$0.01 $470,321.10 $117,580.26 $ 352,740.84
October $ 39,193.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 39,193.42 $ 39,193.42 $0.00 $470,321.10 $ 156,773.68 $ 313,547.42
November $39,193.42 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $39,193.42 $ 39,193.42 $ 0.00 $470,321.10 $ 195,967.10 $ 274,354.00
December $476,416.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $476,416.90 $39,193.42 $ 437,223.48 $ 1,344,768.00 $672,384.00 $672,384.00
January $ 141,727.27 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$1,900.11 $139,827.16 $476,416.90 -$ 336,589.74 $1,522,747.63 $814,111.27 $ 708,636.36
February $ 141,770.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 141,770.52 $ 139,827.16 $1,943.36 $ 1,522,963.89 $ 955,881.79 $ 567,082.10
March $142,271.23 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $142,271.23 $ 141,770.52 $500.71 $ 1,524,966.73 $1,098,153.02 $426,813.71
April $ 142,271.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 142,271.24 $ 142,271.23 $0.01 $ 1,524,966.73 $ 1,240,424.26 $ 284,542.47
May $142,271.23 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $142,271.23 $142,271.24 -$0.01 $ 1,524,966.73 $1,382,695.49 $142,271.24
June $ 141,855.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 141,855.60 $ 142,271.23 -$ 415.63 $ 1,524,551.09 $ 1,524,551.09 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,524,551.09 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$1,900.10



